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Technical Drawing

SO01 Series
Pole Mounted

SO01001 Series
Wall Mounted

SO01010 Series
Pole Mounted

SO01005 Series
Wall Mounted

Order Information

SO01 Series IP55 Pole Mounted Outdoor Cabinet

SO01-6406 450 333 6

SO01-6606 600 333 6

SO01-6409 450 467 9

SO01-6609 600 467 9

SO01-6412 450 600 12

SO01-6612

600

600 600 12

600

600

600

600

600

SO01001 Series IP55 Wall Mounted Outdoor Cabinet

SO01001-6406 450

SO01001-6606 600

SO01001-6409 450

SO01001-6609 600

SO01001-6412 450

SO01001-6612 600

333 6

333 6

467 9

467 9

600 12

600

600 12

600

600

600

600

600

Wall/Pole Mounted Outdoor Cabinets are storage solutions specifically designed for outdoor environments. Featuring 

various installation designs, they can be mounted on walls, utility poles, and other structures. Primarily used in fields 

such as Network Communications and Industrial Control, these cabinets offer dustproof and waterproof 

characteristics.

Order Information

SO01010 Series IP66 Pole Mounted Outdoor Cabinet

SO01005 Series IP66 Wall Mounted Outdoor Cabinet

SO01010-6409 450

SO01010-6609 600

SO01010-6412 450

SO01010-6612 600

467 9

467 9

600 12

600 12

600

600

600

600

SO01005-6409

SO01005-6609

SO01005-6412

SO01005-6612

450

600

450

600

467 9

467 9

600 12

600 12

600

600

600

600
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Wall/Pole Mounted Outdoor Cabinet

• Multiple mounting options (pole-mount, wall-mount) suitable 

for fixing onto various poles or wall surfaces.

• 2 pairs of 19’’ depth-adjustable vertical rails, compatible with 

devices of varying depths in 19’’ standard.

• Front door panel with louvered vents and top-mounted cooling 

fan.

IP55 Wall/Pole Mounted Outdoor Cabinet

• Multiple mounting options (pole-mount, wall-mount) suitable 

for fixing onto various poles or wall surfaces.

• 2 pairs of 19’’ depth-adjustable vertical rails, compatible with 

devices of varying depths in 19’’ standard.

• Fully sealed structural design.

IP66 Wall/Pole Mounted Outdoor Cabinet

Technical Drawing

Part NO. Width(W)(mm) Depth(D)(mm) Height(H)(mm) Height(U)

Part NO. Width(W)(mm) Depth(D)(mm) Height(H)(mm) Height(U)

Part NO. Width(W)(mm) Depth(D)(mm) Height(H)(mm) Height(U)

Part NO. Width(W)(mm) Depth(D)(mm) Height(H)(mm) Height(U)

RAL 7035

RAL 9005

COLOR

ASSEMBLED
OR

UNASSEMBLED

PACKAGING

UP TO
100 KG

MAX.  STATIC  LOAD

RAL 7035

COLOR

ASSEMBLED
OR

UNASSEMBLED

PACKAGING

UP TO
100 KG

MAX.  STATIC  LOAD



• Fully sealed structural design

• Full-size mounting panel enables customized component 

layout.

Technical Drawing

SO01003-251530F

SO01003-301540F

SO01003-401550F

SO01003-302040F

SO01003-502060F

SO01003-402550F

SO01003-402560F

SO01003-602560F

300

400

500

400

600

500

600

600

250 

300 

400 

300 

500

400

400

600

 

150
  

150

150

200

200
 

250

  

250

250

Floor-standing Outdoor Cabinets are storage solutions designed for heavy-duty equipment in outdoor environments. 

Featuring a base frame securely anchored to concrete floors, they are primarily used in network communications, 

industrial control, power systems, and energy storage applications, offering dustproof and waterproof characteristics.

Floor-Standing Outdoor Cabinet
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RAL 7035

COLOR IP PROTECTION

IP66
PROTECTION

DEGREE

Order Information

• 2 pairs of 19’’ depth-adjustable vertical rails, compatible with 

devices of varying depths in 19’’ standard.

• Front panel with louvered vents and top-mounted cooling fan.

• Configured with a raised base featuring cable holes.

IP55 Floor-Standing Outdoor Cabinet
SO02 Series

Technical Drawing

Part NO. Width(W)(mm) Depth(D)(mm) Height(H)(mm)

Order Information

SO02-6627 600 1368 27

SO02-6632 600 1590 32

SO02-8832 800 1590 32

SO02-6642 600 2034 42

SO02-8842 800 2034 42

600

600

800

600

800

Part NO. Width(W)(mm) Depth(D)(mm) Height(H)(mm) Height(U)

RAL 7035

COLOR IP PROTECTION

UP TO
800 KG

MAX.  STATIC  LOAD

IP55
PROTECTION

DEGREE

IP66 Metal Distribution Box

SO01003 Series
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SC05 Series
SC05 Series Charging Cart provides a centralized power supply and 

storage environment for Chromebooks, tablets, and laptops. Equipped with 

advanced power controller, which ensures safer and more orderly 

management of power supply. With adjustable layouts, it is also available 

for VR viewers, headsets, and rechargeable devices.

Charging cart is ideal for education, office, commercial, retail, industrial 

and healthcare environments. It provides easy, efficient and secure 

charging.

FEATURE
Smart Power Control Module

• Supports cycling mode and timed mode for control

• Features visualized operation, offering simplicity and convenience

• Device Compatibility

• Compatible with Chromebooks, tablets, and laptops up to 15.6".

• Effortless Transportation 

• Ergonomic handle and 5 inch swivel casters allow you to move the cart 

easily. 

• Two locking brakes to help prevent unwanted movement at rest.

• Safety and Protection

• Curved steel structure and anti-theft locks, protecting internal assets and 

personal safety.

• Electrical protection devices: leakage protection and power switches.

• Effective heat dissipation

• Achieved through forced-convection blowers and multi-vent thermal 

management 

Charging Cart

SC02 Series Charging Cabinets are designed specifically for 

centralized charging and storage of tablets and phones.

Compatible with tablets and mobile phone up to 12". With both 

wall-mountable and free-standing configurations, they offer 

greater adaptability for use in various environments.

Charging cabinet is ideal for education, office, commercial, 

retail, industrial and healthcare environments. It provides easy, 

efficient and secure charging.

Order Information
Part NO. SC05-0130A

Device Capacity 30PCS

Maximum Device Dimensions(mm) 398*258*25

Charging Type AC plug(PDU)

Input 110V/220VAC, 50Hz-60Hz

Output 110V/220VAC, 50Hz-60Hz

Product  

Dimensions

Width(mm) 640

Depth(mm) 640

Height(mm) 1120

SC02-0216A

16PCS

317*226*20

555

546

410

AC plug(PDU)

110V/220VAC, 50Hz-60Hz

110V/220VAC, 50Hz-60Hz

Part NO.

Device Capacity

Maximum Device Dimensions(mm)

Charging Type

Input

Output

Product  

Dimensions

Width(mm)

Depth(mm)

Height(mm)

Order Information

Charging Cabinet
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Components For Rack And Cabinet

Components For Vertical Cable Management

Vertical Cable Management For 
800 Width SS01 Rack

Vertical Cable Management For SR03/SR04 Rack

Z0701SN01-37U 90 70 1643 37U

Z0701SN01-42U 90 70

 

1863 42U

Z0701SN01-47U 90 70 2087 47U

169 153 1067 25U

169 153 1867 42U

Z0701SR03-25U

Z0701SR03-42U

Z0701SR03-45U 169 153 1956 45U

Vertical Cable Management For 

800 Width SN01/SN06/SR01/SR02 Rack

Components For Top Cooling Module

Cooling Module For SN01 rack
• Suitable for SN01 rack.

• Input:110V/220VAC, 50/60Hz.

Z1302SN01-600D 412 346 40 600mm depth rack

Z1304SN01-800D 412 546 40 800mm depth rack

Z1304SN01-1000D 412 746 40 1000mm depth rack

Cooling Module For Wall Mount Cabinet
• Suitable for wall mount cabinet.

• Input:110V/220VAC, 50/60Hz.

Z1302SM-TY 350 130 Wall Mount Cabinet40

Cooling Module For Wall Mount Cabinet

SWA0306-01 120 120 40

SWA0306-02 120 120 40

Wall Mount Cabinet

Wall Mount Cabinet

Cooling Module For Outdoor Cabinet

Z1302SO01-450D 356 248 50
450mm depth 

SO01/SO01001/
SO02 cabinet

Z1304SO01-600D 356 398 50
600mm depth 

SO01/SO01001/
SO02 cabinet
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• Suitable for SS01/SS02 rack.

• Equipped with switch.

• Input:110V/220VAC, 50/60Hz

Part NO.
Range of 

Application

Z1304SS01-TY-K 350 330 44 ≤800mm depth rack

Z1306SS01-TY-K 350 560 52 >800mm depth rack

Cooling Module For SS01/SS02 rack

COMPONENTS AND 
ACCESSORIES

Range of 

Application
Part NO. Width(W)(mm) Depth(D)(mm) Height(H)(mm)

Range of 

Application
Part NO. Width(W)(mm) Depth(D)(mm) Height(H)(mm)

Z0701SS01-24U 109 162 1068 24U

Z0701SS01-42U 109 162 1868 42U

Z0701SS01-48U 109 162 2134 48U

Range of 

Application
Part NO. Width(W)(mm) Depth(D)(mm) Height(H)(mm)

Width(W)(mm) Depth(D)(mm) Height(H)(mm)

Part NO.
Range of 

Application
Width(W)(mm) Depth(D)(mm) Height(H)(mm)

Part NO.
Range of 

Application
Width(W)(mm) Depth(D)(mm) Height(H)(mm)

Part NO.
Range of 

Application
Width(W)(mm) Depth(D)(mm) Height(H)(mm)

Part NO.
Range of 

Application
Width(W)(mm) Depth(D)(mm) Height(H)(mm)

Top Cooling Module

Vertical Cable Management

Plinth

• Suitable for wall mount cabinet.

• Input:110V/220VAC, 50/60Hz.

• Suitable for wall mount cabinet.

• Equipped with mechanical thermostat and switch.

• Input:110V/220VAC, 50/60Hz



Components For Plinth

Components For Front/Rear Door
Front Door For SM01001,SM02,SM03,SM23 Wall Mount Cabinet

Front/Rear Door For SN01,SN06 Rack

61

COMPONENTS AND ACCESSORIES
COMPONENTS AND 

ACCESSORIES

62

Plinth For SN01 Rack

600 W600*D800mm rack

600 W600*D1000mm rack

800 W800*D800mm rack

800 W800*D1000mm rack

Z1201SN01-6815 800 150

Z1201SN01-6115 1000

Z1201SN01-8815 800

Z1201SN01-8115 1000

150

150

150

Z1201SS01-61060 600 1053 600 W600*D1070mm rack

Z1201SS01-61260 600 1183 600 W600*D1200mm rack

Z1201SS01-81060 800 1053 600 W800*D1070mm rack

Z1201SS01-81260 800 1183 600 W800*D1200mm rack

Part NO.
Range of 

Application

Plinth For SS01/SS02 Rack

Width(W)
(mm)

Depth(D)
(mm)

Height(H)
(mm)

Part NO.
Range of 

Application
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

• Suitable for SS01/SS02 rack.

• Load capacity:2000kg.

• Suitable for SN01 rack.

• Load capacity:1200kg.



Rack Shelves

Fixed Shelf For SN01/SN03/SN06 Rack

19” Cantilever Shelf

19’’ Fixed Shelf

SWA0101-35005 483 350 43

SWA0101-55005 483 550 43

SWA0101-65005 483 650 43

SWA0101-75005 483 750 43

Part NO.

19” Cantilever Shelf For SR01/SR03 Rack

19’’ Depth-adjustable Fixed Shelf

19’’ Sliding Shelf
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Sliding Shelf For SN01/SN03/SN06 Rack

19’’ Sliding Drawer

Sliding Drawer For SN01/SN03/SN06 Rack

Shelf Rails

Width(W)
(mm)

Depth(D)
(mm)

Height(H)
(mm)

SWA0109-35005 483 350 43

SWA0109-55005 483 550 43

SWA0109-65005 483 650 43

SWA0109-75005 483 750 43

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0110-35005 470 350

SWA0110-55005 470 550

SWA0110-65005 470 650

SWA0110-75005 470 750

53

53

53

53

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0114-35002 483

SWA0114-55002 483

SWA0114-65002 483 88

350

550

650

88

88

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0105-35002 470

SWA0105-55002 470

SWA0105-65002 470 88

350

550

650

88

88

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

38

38

38SWA0106-27005 38 270

SWA0106-35005 38 350

SWA0106-55005 38 550

SWA0106-65005 38 650 38

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0102-35005

SWA0102-55005

SWA0102-65005

SWA0102-75005

43

43

43

43

470 350

470 550

470 650

470 750

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0103-30005 483 300

SWA0103-35005 483 450

SWA0103-30002 483 300 86

SWA0103-35002 483 450 86

43

43

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0116-45002 450 88483

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0117-45002 504-935 44483

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

Accessories

• Suitable for 19'' cabinet and rack.

• Load capacity: 120kg.

• Suitable for SN01/SN03/SN06 rack.

• Load capacity: 90kg.

• Suitable for 19'' cabinet and rack.

• Load capacity: 20kg.

• Suitable for SR01/SR03 open frame rack.

• Load capacity: 35kg.

• Suitable for SR04 open frame rack.

• Load capacity: 70kg

• Suitable for 19'' cabinet and rack.

• Load capacity: 35kg.

• Suitable for SN01/SN03/SN06 rack.

• Load capacity: 30kg.

• Suitable for 19'' cabinet and rack.

• Load capacity: 30kg.

• Suitable for SN01/SN03/SN06 rack.

• Load capacity: 30kg.

• Suitable for SN01/SN03/SN06 rack and 

wall mount cabinet.

• Load capacity: 20kg.



Adjustable Depth Shelf Rail

Cable Management Solution

19’’ Horizontal Metal Cable Manager

19’’ Horizontal Plastic Cable Manager

19’’ Horizontal High-density Cable Manager

19’’ Horizontal Metal Cable Ring

19’’ Horizontal Plastic Cable Ring

Toolless Vertical Cable Management

Part NO.

Toolless Vertical Cable Ring

19’’ Horizontal Cable Manager Rail

Vertical Cabling Section for Cabinet

19’’ 1U Cooling Module With 2 Fans
Equipped with digital temperature control and switch.

19’’ 1U Cooling Module with 4 Fans

Cooling Solution

Rack Shelves
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SWA0121-27005 47 525-850 44

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0201-01 483 44 70

SWA0201-02 483 88 70

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0202-01

SWA0202-02

483 44 62

483 88 94

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0205-01

SWA0205-02

483 44 115

483 88 115

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0203-01

SWA0203-02

483 44 70

483 88 70

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0204-01

SWA0204-02

483 44 80

483 88 80

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0207-01

SWA0207-02

44 61 880

44 93 880

Width(W)
(mm)

Depth(D)
(mm)

Height(H)
(mm)

SWA0206-01

SWA0206-02

44 86 860

88 86 860

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0213-1020.5 483 102 22

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0214-10704 107 177

SWA0214-17106 22 171 265

22

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0301-02-BK 170 44483

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0301-04-K 330483 44

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

• Suitable for 19'' cabinet and rack.
• Load capacity: 20kg.

• Input:110V/220VAC, 50/60Hz.

• Equipped with switch.
• Input:110V/220VAC, 50/60Hz.
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19'' Metal Blank Panel

SWA0401-01 11 1

88

133

177

483 44

SWA0401-02

SWA0401-03

SWA0401-04

11

11

11

2

3

4

483

483

483

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)
Height(U)

19'' Toolless Metal Blank Panel

SWA0402-01 11 1

88

133

177

483 44

SWA0402-02

SWA0402-03

SWA0402-04

11

11

11

2

3

4

483

483

483

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)
Height(U)

19'' Toolless Plastic Blank Panel

SWA0403-01 30 1

88

483 44

SWA0403-02 30 2483

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)
Height(U)

19'' Toolless Separable Plastic Blank Panel

SWA0403001-04 430483 177

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)
Height(U)

19'' Brush Panel

SWA0405-01 11 1483 44

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)
Height(U)

19'' Ventilate Panel

SWA0401001-01 11 1

88

133

177

483 44

SWA0401001-02

SWA0401001-03

SWA0401001-04

11

11

11

2

3

4

483

483

483

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)
Height(U)

19’’ 3U Cooling Panel With 3 Fans

SWA0305-03-K 483 44 133

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

• Equipped with switch.
• Input:110V/220VAC, 50/60Hz.

19'' 1U Lighting Panel

1U Smart Multi-color Rack Light 

Rack Lighting Solution

SWA0404001-01 30483 61

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

45483 44SWA0404-01

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

• Infrared Motion Sensor: 2 meters.

• Selectable Light Colors: seven colors 

• Auto-Off Function: 30 seconds of no 

motion detected (customizable timing).

• Adjustable Brightness: three brightness 

levels 

• Input: 220VAC, 50/60Hz

• LED lighting lamp, light color: white
• Input:110V/220VAC, 50/60Hz, 8W.

Rack Panel
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19" 2U Adjustable Device Mounting Rack

19'' 1U Grounding Copper Bar
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W0206-4831503 3 15483

W0206-4832003

W0206-4832503

3

3

20

25

483

483

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

SWA0414005-36002 360 86483

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

Electrical Accessories

19" 3U Device Mounting Rack

SWA0414-15003 150 133483

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

19" 3U Device Mounting Box

SWA0413-6203 133483 62

Part NO.
Width(W)

(mm)
Depth(D)

(mm)
Height(H)

(mm)

Metal cable ring
80*80mm

Metal cable ring
40*40mm

Metal cable ring
20*40mm

Plastic cable ring

SS01 heavy-duty
castor without brake

SN01/SN06 heavy-duty
castor with brake

Cage nuts Cage nuts tool

3 digital code lock Small round lockSpring lock with the
rotary handle

Cage nuts tool

Thermostat

Smart lock
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Features
• 1U-1.5U Horizontal and 0U Vertical enclosure, Installation methods include rack-mounted, vertical installation, and Toolless button 

installation.
• Electrical plugs and sockets covering China, the US, the UK, Australia, Germany, France, Denmark, Switzerland, Italy, South 

Africa, as well as IEC and universal plugs and sockets.
• The control and protection module covering ON/OFF switch; Circuit breaker; Power indicator; Overload protect; Surge protection; 

3 lights protective device; V/C meter; Current meter. 
• 110V AC-240V AC, 50/60 Hz, single or 3 phase option.

Rack-Mounted PDU

Technical Specifica�ons

Enclosure material

Mounting method 1.5U rack-mounted

Input plug C14

Output socket C13

Number of sockets 8 PCS

Control and protection ON/OFF switch

Rated voltage 230V AC

Rated frequency 50/60Hz

Max. power 2300W

Operating temp.range

Operating humidity range 5% to 95%

Vertical PDU

0U vertical installation

IEC60309 32A

C13+C19

23+3PCS

SPD

Technical Specifica�ons

Enclosure material

Mounting method

Input plug

Output socket

Number of sockets

Control and protection

Rated voltage 230V AC

Rated frequency 50/60Hz

Max. power 7360W

Operating temp.range

Operating humidity range 5% to 95%
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POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT

Basic PDU
Basic PDU (power distribution unit) is a device for providing electrical power in a data center or where any power connectivity 

needed. It is designed to provide standard electrical outlets for data center equipment. 

POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT

Material display

Integration welding of copper bar
High conductivity, reduce the 

possibility ofwelding leakage

High quality power cord
Oxygen free copper, good, electrical

conductivity lasting stability

Durable metal housing
Excellent frame retardancy and heat

dissipantion, long service life.

PDU Input plug module
Plug options:lEC60320, Chinese

standard, UK standard, Germany

standard,USA standard,industrial

connectors.

Control function module

PDU Output module

Available outlet styles

include lEC,international-Outlet,

Chinese standard,USA

standard, etc.

Aluminium alloy

Aluminium alloy



Intelligent PDU
Intelligent PDU play a critical role in maintaining the uptime and efficiency of modern data centers by providing visibility into power 

usage and enabling proactive management of power-related issues. 

The intelligent PDU has the following functions: Remote monitoring, real-time data, outlet-level control, alerts&notifications, energy 

efficiency, load balancing, historical data&reporting, security, environmental monitoring, integration with data center management 

software, remote power cycling, rack-level and device-level management, predictive maintenance.

PDU Type
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POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT

POU input plug module

Hot-swap Controller

Durable metal housing

Hydraulic magnetic breaker

Output module

Product Function

  

Input

Monitored

 Monitored

Switched

  Monitored

Per Outlet

 Monitored
&Switched

Per Outlet

PDU Energy Metering and Monitoring

     

Measurement of total input electrical energy

     

Measurement of total current electrical energy

     

Active PDU level power energy measurements

  

(V,A,KW,KWh)

 
    

Power measurements by Input Phase(V,A,kW,kWh)

      

Measurement the electric energy of each outlet

     

Current measurements by Circuit breaker
     

Billing Grade Accuracy
 

1.0%
 

1.0%
 

1.0%
 

1.0%
 

Embedded log memory to record/review/report
     

Outlet
 

control
    

Individual outlet power metering
     

User access control with two levels
     

Individual outlet remote power on/off control      

Power-on sequencing and time delays with full user      

Outlet level grouping      

User access control with two levels      

Circuit Breaker Status Monitoring        

Monitoring and alarming of circuit breaker status by 

voltage of the output port or bank status from website  
    

Local display and network management         

Network management via Web and SNMP      

User interactive LCD display for local access
     

Network Port Sharing
 

32 
 

32 
 

32 
 

32 
 

PDU
 

Management &Notifications
     

Responsive web interface with HTTP(s), 

SNMPV1N2V3, Modbus, Command Line Interface, 

USB(firmware upgrade and log export)
 

    

Email notification,SNMP traps & Syslog notification

      

Environmental Management

      
Optional Plug &Play temp & humsensors

 

.

     
User -customized alarms thresholds and warnings

    Circuit Breaker Status Monitoring

        Monitoring and alarming of circuit breaker status by 

voltage of the output port or bank status from website

 
   

Environmental & compliance

      Operating temperature -5°C

 

to +60°C

 Operating Humidity 5-95%RH, non-condensing

√ √ √ √

√ √ √ √

√ √ √ √

√ √ √ √

√ √

√ √ √ √

√ √

√ √ √ √

√ √

√ √

√ √

√ √ √ √

√ √ √ √

√ √ √ √

√ √ √ √

√ √ √ √

√ √ √ √

√ √ √ √

√ √ √ √

√ √ √ √

√ √ √ √
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POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT

Control Function Module Output Module



79 80

POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
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POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT

Intput Module
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COPPER CABLING 
SOLUTION



Patch Panel

 

UTP Blank Patch panel

Part NO. Description

SP-2624-D 19’’1U, UTP, 24Ports

FTP Blank Patch panel

SP-2624-M 19’’1U, FTP, 24Ports

Part NO. Description

UTP Blank Patch panel

SP-21124-CAT6A 19’’1U, UTP CAT6A, 24Ports

Part NO. Description

UTP Patch panel

SP-2724-CAT6 UTP Cat6, 48 Ports

SP-2724-CAT5E UTP Cat5E, 48 Ports

Part NO. Description

FTP Patch panel

SP-2924S-CAT6 FTP Cat6, 24 Ports

SP-2924S-CAT5E FTP Cat5E, 24 Ports

Part NO. Description

85 86
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COPPER CABLING SOLUTION

Keystone Jack

180°FTP toolless keystone jack

SK-1030S-CAT6
SK-1030S-CAT6A

SK-1032S-CAT6
SK-1032S-CAT6A

SK-1051S-CAT6
SK-1051S-CAT6A

180°UTP toolless keystone jack

SK-1030-CAT6
SK-1030-CAT6A

SK-1032-CAT6
SK-1032-CAT6A

SK-1008-CAT5E
SK-1008-CAT6

SK-1008-CAT5E
SK-1008-CAT6
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90°UTP toolless keystone jack

SK-1011-CAT5E
SK-1011-CAT6

SK-1012-CAT5E
SK-1012-CAT6

SK-1019B-CAT5E
SK-1019B-CAT6

90°FTP toolless keystone jack

SK-1012S-CAT5E
SK-1012S-CAT6

Network Face Plate
86 TYPE SERIES

 

Part NO. Description

SF-5085 1 Port,86*86mm

SF-5086

SF-5088

2 Port,86*86mm

4 Port,86*86mm

SF-5089 1 Port,86*86mm

SF-5090 2 Port,86*86mm

USA TYPE SERIES

SF-5101-I 1 Port,115*70mm,US Type

Part NO. Description

SF-5102-I

SF-5103-I

SF-5104-I

2 Port,115*70mm,US Type

3 Port,115*70mm,US Type

4 Port,115*70mm,US Type

UK TYPE SERIES

SF-5007 1 Port,86*86mm,UK Type

Part NO. Description

SF-5025

SF-5026

2 Port,86*86mm,UK Type

4 Port,86*86mm,UK Type

UK TYPE Keystone Jack

SK-1024B-CAT5E
UTP CAT5E, RJ45 Module, 

25*38mm

SK-1024B-CAT6
UTP CAT6, RJ45 Module, 

25*38mm

SK-1025C-CAT5E
UTP CAT5E, RJ45 Module, 

25*50mm

SK-1025C-CAT6
UTP CAT6, RJ45 Module, 

25*50mm

Part NO. Description

88
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Structure Cabling Patch Cord Network Cable
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PASSIVE SOLUTION
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SWFO-0112 SWFO-0312

SWFO-0324 SWFO-0424

FIBER OPTIC 
PASSIVE SOLUTION

FIBER OPTIC PASSIVE SOLUTION

Fiber Optic Patch Panel Optical Patch Cord 

19-inch 12 ports drawer type,easy to operate available for

simplex SC,FC,ST,LC adapter.

Dimension(mm):482*280*1U

19-inch 12 ports drawer type,easy to operate available for

duplex SC,FC,ST,LC adapter.

Dimension(mm):482*295*1U

19-inch 24 ports drawer type,easy to operate available for

simplex SC,FC,ST,LC adapter.

Dimension(mm):482*260*1U

19-inch 24 ports drawer type,easy to operate available for

simplex SC,FC,ST,LC adapter.

Dimension(mm):482*205*1U

SC-SC Adaptor FC-FC Adaptor LC-LC Adaptor

FC-ST Adaptor SC-SC Adaptor ST-ST Adaptor

APPLICATIONS FEATURES

Telecommunications

Optic fiber sensors

Testing instruments

LAN

FTTH

Simplex and duplex panel cutouts

Panel clip for easy installation

Available in several standard colors

Increase panel density and quick plug in installation

Meet bellcore GR-326 standard

Insertion loss:SM<0.3dB, MM<0.5dB

Operating temperature:-400℃~850℃

Storage temperature:-400℃~850℃

Durability(500 Mating):0.2dB Max Increase

Telecommunications

Optic fiber sensors

Testing instruments

LAN

FTTH

APPLICATIONS FEATURES
Low Insertion tolerance
Easy to handle
Stable environment

Return Loss:PC>45 dB, APC>60 dB

Insertion Loss:<0.3 dB

Industry Standard:TA-NWT-001209

Opertions Temperature:-400℃~850℃

Storage Temperature:-500℃~850℃

9493
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